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Sunday   11:00 am Lanes 1 - 10Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 8 Three big guys :) 66½ 3 73 2 54½ 5 0 0 194 53.9 724 2112 965 2835
2 1 youtu.be/dQw4w9W 73½ 2 87 1 33½ 9 0 0 194 53.9 862 2393 1018 2861
3 3 Pocket Pounders 60 4 47 6 79 1 0 0 186 51.7 789 2283 955 2775
4 7 Had One Job 30 10 63 4 77 2 0 0 170 47.2 635 1841 924 2696
5 6 Spare Missers 43 7 56 5 65 3 0 0 164 45.5 823 2181 1021 2790
6 9 The Un-Strikers 41 8 66 3 55 4 0 0 162 45.0 725 2029 941 2686
7 5 Strike Daddies 74 1 35 8 52 7 0 0 161 44.7 706 1973 964 2747
8 2 (Insert Name Her 56½ 5 44 7 54 6 0 0 154½ 42.9 720 1967 959 2677
9 4 Flashlights 43½ 6 28 10 39 8 0 0 110½ 30.7 649 1786 939 2656

10 10 The Bowling Beauties 38 9 29 9 19 10 0 0 86 23.9 608 1770 884 2596

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

723 Pocket Pounders 2080 Pocket Pounders 939 Flashlights 2679 Had One Job
704 Spare Missers 2056 Spare Missers 939 Strike Daddies 2656 Flashlights
691 (Insert Name Her 1954 (Insert Name Her 924 (Insert Name Her 2653 (Insert Name Her
686 Strike Daddies 1862 Strike Daddies 911 Had One Job 2650 Spare Missers

Juniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 160 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 433 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 252 Xavier Mamakeesick 668 Ryan Collins-Boulton

157 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 395 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 249 Ryan Collins-Boulton 664 Xavier Mamakeesick
141 Xavier Mamakeesick 340 Dylan Beitz 227 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 630 Kaden Hynd
124 Dylan Beitz 331 Xavier Mamakeesick 220 Kaden Hynd 610 Dylan Beitz
124 Ryan Collins-Boulton 306 Kaden Hynd 215 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 607 Tristan Turpin-Schutte
112 Kaden Hynd

Girls 246 Avery Wilson 615 Avery Wilson 276 Avery Wilson 705 Avery Wilson
160 Tegan Martyn 477 Tegan Martyn 240 Kierce Cushway 694 Kierce Cushway
132 Kierce Cushway 370 Kierce Cushway 228 Tegan Martyn 681 Tegan Martyn

Seniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 244 Jacob Fortier 673 Jacob Fortier 283 Trenton Martyn 769 Jacob Fortier

233 Trenton Martyn 581 Trenton Martyn 276 Jacob Fortier 731 Trenton Martyn
203 Michael Walker 537 Michael Walker 266 Felix Cushway 725 Gavin O'Quinn
194 Gavin O'Quinn 509 Gavin O'Quinn 266 Gavin O'Quinn 723 Michael Walker
177 Owen Forneri 496 Owen Forneri 265 Michael Walker 701 Felix Cushway

236 Alex Power

Girls 200 Mikayla Davidson 545 Mikayla Davidson 248 Mikayla Davidson 689 Mikayla Davidson
114 Payton Yellowhead 323 Payton Yellowhead 204 Payton Yellowhead 593 Payton Yellowhead

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Kaden Hynd 81.5 37.5 68.49 % 7171 71 101 143 364 97 112 97 306
Avery Wilson 74.5 45.5 62.08 % 13455 72 186 265 682 192 177 246 615
Jacob Fortier 74.0 41.0 64.35 % 12819 69 185 244 673 244 215 214 673
Owen Forneri 70.0 50.0 58.33 % 11806 72 163 236 628 177 174 145 496
Xander Ormston 69.0 46.0 60.00 % 11187 69 162 216 585 162 154 154 470
Faith Hayden 68.5 36.5 65.24 % 9539 60 158 222 565 a143 a143 a143 429
Austin Wilson 68.5 51.5 57.08 % 13312 72 184 257 674 153 159 165 477
Jordan Beardy 67.0 53.0 55.83 % 14369 72 199 279 778 143 152 168 463
Maya Graham 63.0 42.0 60.00 % 9993 60 166 226 564 a150 a150 a150 450
Kaleb Hynd 60.5 59.5 50.42 % 10474 72 145 222 524 119 148 156 423
Tegan Martyn 59.5 55.5 51.74 % 10014 69 145 193 553 160 157 160 477
Felix Cushway 59.0 56.0 51.30 % 6845 66 103 160 383 109 114 160 383
Andrew Stewart 59.0 43.0 57.84 % 10966 57 192 278 746 a173 a173 a173 519
Xavier Mamakeesick 59.0 61.0 49.17 % 7023 72 97 141 396 141 96 94 331
Mikayla Davidson 56.0 59.0 48.70 % 11509 69 166 232 572 184 200 161 545
Alex Power 55.0 50.0 52.38 % 8262 60 137 184 477 147 162 141 450
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Michael Walker 50.0 55.0 47.62 % 9653 63 153 235 596 179 155 203 537
Jonny Power 50.0 55.0 47.62 % 8596 60 143 210 537 138 135 122 395
Gavin O'Quinn 50.0 60.0 45.45 % 9343 66 141 209 532 158 194 157 509
Payton Parker 49.0 34.0 59.04 % 2999 49 61 109 267 a55 a55 a55 165
Carson Ambury 49.0 71.0 40.83 % 11418 72 158 233 576 133 168 134 435
Payton Yellowhead 48.0 72.0 40.00 % 8592 72 119 159 456 114 107 102 323
Annie Kakekagumick 47.5 68.5 40.95 % 5820 69 84 128 328 94 70 83 247
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 47.0 63.0 42.73 % 10229 66 154 233 594 145 131 157 433
Trenton Martyn 47.0 53.0 47.00 % 9942 60 165 233 604 165 183 233 581
Lucas Jackson 46.5 38.5 54.71 % 8685 51 170 248 615 137 140 135 412
Kierce Cushway 40.5 69.5 36.82 % 6615 66 100 149 405 122 116 132 370
Matteo Smith-Zimmerman 37.0 68.0 35.24 % 9112 63 144 207 542 142 160 93 395
Dylan Beitz 32.5 62.5 34.21 % 6784 57 119 180 433 97 119 124 340
Ryan Collins-Boulton 24.0 51.0 32.00 % 3702 45 82 124 322 54 124 115 293

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

2393 youtu.be/dQw4w9W 823 Spare Missers 2835 Three big guys :) 964 Strike Daddies
2283 Pocket Pounders 725 The Un-Strikers 2696 Had One Job 959 (Insert Name Her
1786 Flashlights 608 The Bowling Beauties

Juniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 594 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 207 Matteo Smith-Zimmer 729 Xavier Mamakeesick 265 Dylan Beitz

364 Kaden Hynd 124 Ryan Collins-Boulton

Girls 682 Avery Wilson 193 Tegan Martyn 762 Kierce Cushway 254 Payton Parker
328 Annie Kakekagumick

Seniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 778 Jordan Beardy 278 Andrew Stewart 795 Carson Ambury 302 Austin Wilson

673 Jacob Fortier 248 Lucas Jackson 785 Michael Walker 289 Kaleb Hynd
628 Owen Forneri 233 Trenton Martyn 763 Gavin O'Quinn 281 Jonny Power
585 Xander Ormston 184 Alex Power 701 Felix Cushway

Girls 572 Mikayla Davidson 226 Maya Graham 771 Payton Yellowhead 281 Faith Hayden

Individual High Averages
Juniors

Boys 154.98 Tristan Turpin-Schutte Girls 186.88 Avery Wilson
144.63 Matteo Smith-Zimmerman 145.13 Tegan Martyn
119.02 Dylan Beitz 100.23 Kierce Cushway
101.00 Kaden Hynd 84.35 Annie Kakekagumick

97.54 Xavier Mamakeesick 61.20 Payton Parker
82.27 Ryan Collins-Boulton

Seniors

Boys 199.57 Jordan Beardy Girls 166.80 Mikayla Davidson
192.39 Andrew Stewart 166.55 Maya Graham
185.78 Jacob Fortier 158.98 Faith Hayden
184.89 Austin Wilson 119.33 Payton Yellowhead
170.29 Lucas Jackson
165.70 Trenton Martyn
163.97 Owen Forneri
162.13 Xander Ormston
158.58 Carson Ambury
153.22 Michael Walker

High Individual Match Points
Juniors
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Scratch Series Scratch Series Scratch Series
Boys 81.5 Kaden Hynd 59 Xavier Mamakeesick 47 Tristan Turpin-Schutte

37 Matteo Smith-Zimmerman 32.5 Dylan Beitz 24 Ryan Collins-Boulton

Girls 74.5 Avery Wilson 59.5 Tegan Martyn 49 Payton Parker
47.5 Annie Kakekagumick 40.5 Kierce Cushway

Seniors

Boys 74 Jacob Fortier 70 Owen Forneri 69 Xander Ormston
68.5 Austin Wilson 67 Jordan Beardy 60.5 Kaleb Hynd

59 Felix Cushway 59 Andrew Stewart
Girls 68.5 Faith Hayden 63 Maya Graham 56 Mikayla Davidson

48 Payton Yellowhead

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - youtu.be/dQw4w9W

Maya Graham 166 48 9993 60 528 464 a150a150a150 450 594 226 278 564 711
Faith Hayden 158 55 9539 60 478 414 a143a143a143 429 594 222 281 565 742
Andrew Stewart 192 25 10966 57 614 553 a173a173a173 519 594 278 311 746 845
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

2 - (Insert Name Her
Gavin O'Quinn 141 71 9343 66 455 385 158 194 157 509 725 209 286 532 763
Jonny Power 143 69 8596 60 476 412 138 135 122 395 602 210 281 537 750
Alex Power 137 74 8262 60 432 368 147 162 141 450 672 184 259 477 726
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

3 - Pocket Pounders

Jacob Fortier 185 31 12819 69 573 500 244 215 214 673 769 244 284 673 769
Lucas Jackson 170 45 8685 51 549 494 137 140 135 412 541 248 294 615 753
Matteo Smith-Zimmerma 144 68 9112 63 458 391 142 160 93 395 596 207 275 542 749
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

4 - Flashlights

Kierce Cushway 100 108 6615 66 354 284 122 116 132 370 694 149 268 405 762
Tristan Turpin-Schutte 154 59 10229 66 466 396 145 131 157 433 607 233 295 594 810
Felix Cushway 103 105 6845 66 331 261 109 114 160 383 701 160 266 383 701
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

5 - Strike Daddies
Tegan Martyn 145 67 10014 69 498 425 160 157 160 477 681 193 271 553 787
Ryan Collins-Boulton 82 124 3702 45 282 233 54 124 115 293 668 124 249 322 691
Austin Wilson 184 32 13312 72 563 487 153 159 165 477 567 257 302 674 791
Avery Wilson 186 30 13455 72 570 494 192 177 246 615 705 265 297 682 778

6 - Spare Missers

Michael Walker 153 60 9653 63 511 444 179 155 203 537 723 235 300 596 785
Kaleb Hynd 145 67 10474 72 476 400 119 148 156 423 624 222 289 524 731
Owen Forneri 163 51 11806 72 494 418 177 174 145 496 649 236 288 628 784
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

7 - Had One Job

Trenton Martyn 165 49 9942 60 516 452 165 183 233 581 731 233 284 604 742
Kaden Hynd 101 107 7171 71 377 302 97 112 97 306 630 143 249 364 688
Xavier Mamakeesick 97 110 7023 72 327 251 141 96 94 331 664 141 253 396 729
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0
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To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

8 - Three big guys :)

Mikayla Davidson 166 48 11509 69 515 442 184 200 161 545 689 232 285 572 731
Jordan Beardy 199 18 14369 72 631 555 143 152 168 463 514 279 307 778 844
Payton Parker 61 143 2999 49 225 172 a55 a55 a55 165 594 109 254 267 702
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

9 - The Un-Strikers

Carson Ambury 158 55 11418 72 507 431 133 168 134 435 597 233 295 576 795
Dylan Beitz 119 90 6784 57 416 355 97 119 124 340 610 180 265 433 703
Xander Ormston 162 52 11187 69 549 476 162 154 154 470 626 216 275 585 747
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

10 - The Bowling Beauties

Payton Yellowhead 119 90 8592 72 408 332 114 107 102 323 593 159 261 456 771
Annie Kakekagumick 84 122 5820 69 300 227 94 70 83 247 613 128 251 328 697
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

Temporary Substitutes
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

Tyler Hubbard-English 125 85 1506 12 384 368 0 0 188 293 467 749
Brooklyn Lapossie 74 131 1949 26 226 196 0 0 103 233 253 637
Zachary Vigneault bk134 77 0 0 0 0 0 0
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